excl. BTW
Artikelcode Omschrijving
Verkoopprijs
Prijslijst 2012 - Industrial Quality Parts
(Alle prijzen onder voorbehoud)
Mikalor Supra CT W2
MKL-S-CT-W2-017-019 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 17-19 mm - 0302010-0 (D=50/400) 4.00
MKL-S-CT-W2-019-021 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 19-21 mm - 0302011-8 (D=50/400) 4.05
MKL-S-CT-W2-021-023 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 21-23 mm - 0302012-6 (D=50/400) 4.05
MKL-S-CT-W2-023-025 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 23-25 mm - 0302013-4 (D=50/400) 4.10
MKL-S-CT-W2-025-027 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 25-27 mm - 0302014-2 (D=50/400) 4.15
MKL-S-CT-W2-027-029 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 27-29 mm - 0302015-0 (D=50/200) 4.40
MKL-S-CT-W2-029-031 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 29-31 mm - 0302016-9 (D=50) 5.50
MKL-S-CT-W2-031-034 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 31-34 mm - 0302017-7 (D=50) 5.50
MKL-S-CT-W2-034-037 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 34-37 mm - 0302018-5 (D=50) 5.60
MKL-S-CT-W2-037-040 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 37-40 mm - 0302019-3 (D=50) 5.65
MKL-S-CT-W2-040-043 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 40-43 mm - 0302020-6 (D=50) 6.40
MKL-S-CT-W2-043-047 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 43-47 mm - 0302021-4 (D=50) 7.10
MKL-S-CT-W2-047-051 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 47-51 mm - 0302022-2 (D=50) 7.20
MKL-S-CT-W2-051-055 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 51-55 mm - 0302023-0 (D=25) 7.30
MKL-S-CT-W2-055-059 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 55-59 mm - 0302024-9 (D=25) 7.40
MKL-S-CT-W2-059-063 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 59-63 mm - 0302025-7 (D=25) 7.45
MKL-S-CT-W2-063-068 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 63-68 mm - 0302026-5 (D=25) 7.45
MKL-S-CT-W2-068-073 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 68-73 mm - 0302027-3 (D=25) 12.20
MKL-S-CT-W2-073-079 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 73-79 mm - 0302028-1 (D=25) 12.40
MKL-S-CT-W2-079-085 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 79-85 mm - 0302029-0 (D=25) 12.45
MKL-S-CT-W2-085-091 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 85-91 mm - 0302030-2 (D=25) 12.50
MKL-S-CT-W2-091-097 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 91-97 mm - 0302031-0 (D=25) 12.60
MKL-S-CT-W2-097-104 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 97-104 mm - 0302032-9 (D=25) 14.00
MKL-S-CT-W2-104-112 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 104-112 mm - 0302033-7 (D=25) 14.35
MKL-S-CT-W2-112-121 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 112-121 mm - 0302034-5 (D=25) 14.50
MKL-S-CT-W2-121-130 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 121-130 mm - 0302035-3 (D=25) 14.65
MKL-S-CT-W2-130-140 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 130-140 mm - 0302036-1 (D=10) 24.85
MKL-S-CT-W2-140-150 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 140-150 mm - 0302037-0 (D=10) 24.90
MKL-S-CT-W2-150-162 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 150-162 mm - 0302038-8 (D=10) 24.85
MKL-S-CT-W2-162-174 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 162-174 mm - 0302039-6 (D=10) 25.05
MKL-S-CT-W2-174-187 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 174-187 mm - 0302040-9 (D=10) 25.25
MKL-S-CT-W2-187-200 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 187-200 mm - 0302041-7 (D=10) 25.50
MKL-S-CT-W2-200-213 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 200-213 mm - 0302042-5 (D=10) 26.30
MKL-S-CT-W2-213-226 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 213-226 mm - 0302043-5 (D=10) 26.70
MKL-S-CT-W2-226-239 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 226-239 mm - 0302044-1 (D=10) 27.00
MKL-S-CT-W2-239-252 Mikalor slangklem type SUPRA W2-CT, 239-252 mm - 0302045-0 (D=10) 27.50
17-01-2012 Pagina: 1